
January  2025 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 

1                                       NO fast 
Circumcision of the Lord & 
St. Basil 

Services-see Schedule 
 
 

2   
 

3                                       NO fast 
 

4   
 

5                                                           fast 
THEOPHANY Eve 

First Great Blessing of Waters 
 

Services-see Schedule 
 

6  THEOPHANY 
Great Blessing of Waters 
 

Services-see Schedule 
 
 

7  Orthodox Christmas 
 

St. John the Baptist 
Services-see Schedule 
 
 

8   
 

9   
 

10   
 

11   
 

12  Sund. After Theophany 
 

 

13   
 

14   
 
 
 
 
6:00pm Bible Study/ Faith 

15   
 

16   
 
 
 
 
6:00pm Ch Council???? 
 

17                                (o oil/wine) 
 
 

18  8:30am Liturgy St Athanasios 
Αγ Αθανασιου 
 
10:00am The FAITH, 
Catechism Class. 
(Speak w/ Fr B) 
 
 19  12th Sund. of Luke 

 
Oper. Budget  

Information Assembly 
 

20   
 

21   
 
 
 
 
6:00pm Bible Study/ Faith 

22   
 

23   
 

24   
 

25   
 

26  15th Sund. of Luke 
 
 

27   
 

28   
 
 
 
 
6:00pm Bible Study/ Faith 

29   
 

30  8:30am Liturgy Three 
Hierarchs Τριϖν Ιεραρχϖν 
 

31   
 

 

 

Blessing of homes begin! 


